
 '23 - '24 HOLLYWOOD DANCE JAMZ - Master Competition Results

COMPETITION

1st 2nd 3rd

Mini Solo - Lyrical #242 "Hallelujah" Premier Dance

Mini Solo - Jazz
#243 "Disco Pop" Studio 3 Dance 

Academy

Mini Solo - Hip Hop
#247 "Just Fine" Dance Branson 

School of the Arts

Mini Solo - Tap
#250 "Great Balls of Fire" Next Step 

Dance Studio

Mini Solo - Musical Theatre
#251 "Ease On Down The Road" 

Premier Dance

Mini Solo - Open
#255.1 "I Don't Want To Show Off" 

Premier Dance

Mini Solo - Contemporary
#256 "Safe and Sound" Next Step 

Dance Studio

Mini Duo/Trio
#257 "Dance Like Yo Daddy" Premier 

Dance

Mini Small Group
#259 "Summertime Fun" Next Step 

Dance Studio

Mini Large Group
#241 "Underdog" Next Step Dance 

Studio

Junior Solo - Jazz
#7 "I Got Your Number" Dance 

Branson School of the Arts
#3 "Gimme That New" Ovation 

Studios
#4 "Fabulous" The Artistic Dance 

Company

Junior Solo - Hip Hop
#16 "Nails, Hair, Hips, Heels" DANCE 

est Joie, Inc

Junior Solo - Tap
#18 "Heartbeat Drumbeat" Dance 

Branson School of the Arts

Junior Solo - Contemporary
#23 "Fire In The Water" Next Step 

Dance Studio

Junior Solo - Lyrical
#34 "Fix You" Ann's Performing Arts 

Centre
#28 "Small World" Next Step 

Dance Studio
#31.1 "Magic" Rhythm and Shoes 

Dance Studio

Junior Solo - Musical Theatre
#35 "Naughty" Next Step Dance 

Studio
#39 "Big Blonde Beautiful" Next 

Step Dance Studio
#34.1 "Forget About the Boy" 

Studio 3 Dance Academy

Junior Solo - Open #41.2 "Viva Las Vegas" Premier Dance

Junior Duo/Trio - Jazz
#46 "Shake Your Groove Thing" 

DANCE est Joie, Inc

Junior Duo/Trio - Hip Hop
#48 "Let's Work" Next Step Dance 

Studio

Junior Duo/Trio - Contemporary
#51 "Time After Time" Next Step 

Dance Studio

Junior Duo/Trio - Lyrical
#53 "Footprints In The Sand" Next 

Step Dance Studio



Junior Duo/Trio - Musical Theatre #55 "Sisters Lament" Premier Dance

Junior - Small Group - 
Contemporary

#261 "Lanterns" Next Step Dance Studio

Junior - Small Group - Jazz
#262 "I'm A Believer" DANCE est Joie, 

Inc

Junior - Small Group - Musical 
Theatre

#269 "Steam Heat" Next Step Dance 
Studio

Junior - Small Group- Hip Hop
#270 "At The Diner" DANCE est Joie, 

Inc

Junior - Small Group - Lyrical
#276 "Sittin' On The Dock Of The Bay" 

DANCE est Joie, Inc

Junior - Large Group - Tap
#265 "All I do" Rhythm and Shoes 

Dance Studio

Junior - Large Group - Hip Hop
#266 "Recess" Rhythm and Shoes 

Dance Studio

Junior - Large Group - 
Contemporary

#277 "Steal the Crown" Rhythm and 
Shoes Dance Studio

Junior - Large Group - Jazz
#281 "Do You Love Me" DANCE est 

Joie, Inc

Junior - Line - Jazz
#282 "R E S P E C T" Rhythm and 

Shoes Dance Studio

Junior - Production- Musical 
Theare

#260 "Revolting Children" Rhythm 
and Shoes Dance Studio

Pre-Teen - Solo - Acro
#73 "A Little Party" Rhythm and 

Shoes Dance Studio

Pre-Teen - Solo - Jazz
#74 "Do Something" The Movement 

Center
#84 "Trouble" DANCE est Joie, 

Inc
#81 "Lookee Lookee" Rhythm and 

Shoes Dance Studio

Pre-Teen - Solo - Ballet
#86 "Torn" Rhythm and Shoes Dance 

Studio

Pre-Teen - Solo - Hip Hop
#87 "Big Mood" Studio 3 Dance 

Academy

Pre-Teen - Solo - Tap #92 "Soda Pop" DANCE est Joie, Inc

Pre-Teen - Solo - Contemporary #99 "Torn" Groundworks Dance Co.
#94 "Fall Down" The Artistic 

Dance Company
#96 "This Way Down" 

Groundworks Dance Co.

Pre-Teen - Solo - Open
#100 "Dracula" Next Step Dance 

Studio

Pre-Teen - Solo - Lyrical
#100.1 "Burning Bridges" 
Groundworks Dance Co.

#101 "She Used To Be Mine" The 
Movement Center

#110 "Million Reasons" Next Step 
Dance Studio

Pre-Teen - Solo - Musical Theatre
#113 "Mr. Cellophane" Next Step 

Dance Studio

#117 "Shimmy Like They Do In 
Paree" Dance Branson School of 

the Arts

#111 "Greatest Star" Rhythm and 
Shoes Dance Studio

Pre-Teen - Duo/Trio - Jazz
#58 "Little Bird" Rhythm and Shoes 

Dance Studio

Pre-Teen - Duo/Trio - Hip Hop #61 "Unique" DANCE est Joie, Inc



Pre-Teen - Duo/Trio - Tap
#62 "You Rascal You" Rhythm and 

Shoes Dance Studio

Pre-Teen - Duo/Trio - 
Contemporary

#63 "Walk Through The Fire" Next 
Step Dance Studio

Pre-Teen - Duo/Trio - Lyrical
#67 "The Light That Never Fails" 

DANCE est Joie, Inc

Pre-Teen - Duo/Trio - Musical 
Theatre

#71 "We Share Everything" Next Step 
Dance Studio

Pre-Teen - Small Group - Jazz
#283 "Boogie Nights" Groundworks 

Dance Co.

Pre-Teen - Small Group - 
Contemporary

#287 "Old Town" Groundworks 
Dance Co.

Pre-Teen - Small Group - Lyrical
#296 "Seasons" Groundworks Dance 

Co.

Pre-Teen - Large Group - Jazz #293 "Valerie" DANCE est Joie, Inc

Pre-Teen - Large Group - Tap
#297 "Shake Senora" Rhythm and 

Shoes Dance Studio

Pre-Teen - Large Group - Lyrical
#298 "Keep Climbing" DANCE est Joie, 

Inc

Pre-Teen - Line - Musical Theatre
#295 "Welcome to Cobb County" 

Elite Dance Studios

Pre-Teen - Production
#300 "We're Just Getting Started" 

Elite Dance Studio

Teen - Solo - Jazz
#128 "I Do What I Love" DANCE est 

Joie, Inc
#127 "Hotel Nacional" Rhythm 

and Shoes Dance Studio
#124 "Hazy Shade of Winter" 

Rhythm and Shoes Dance Studio

Teen - Solo - Contemporary
#137 "Rhiannon" Rhythm and Shoes 

Dance Studio
#131 "Clouds" Synergy Dance 

Collective
#140 "Laughing On The Outside" 

DANCE est Joie, Inc

Teen - Solo - Lyrical
#141 "Do What You Have To Do" 

Synergy Dance Collective
#150 "Battlefield" Next Step 

Dance Studio
#147 "I Have Nothing" Premier 

Dance

Teen - Solo - Musical Theatre
#153 "I'm Your Man" Rhythm and 

Shoes Dance Studio

Teen - Solo - Open
#157 "Cosmic Love" Rhythm and 

Shoes Dance Studio

Teen - Duo/Trio - Musical Theatre
#158 "In The Money" Next Step 

Dance Studio

Teen - Duo/Trio - Jazz
#161 "Control" Next Step Dance 

Studio

Teen - Duo/Trio - Contemporary
#166 "Let Me Go" Next Step Dance 

Studio
#163 "Hear Me" Synergy Dance 

Collective 
#164 "Ain't No Sunshine" Rhythm 

and Shoes Dance Studio

Teen - Small Group - Tap
#303 "Size" Rhythm and Shoes Dance 

Studio

Teen - Small Group - Hip Hop
#302 "Ready Set Go" Rhythm and 

Shoes Dance Studio

Teen - Small Group - 
Contemporary

#304 "Bangkok" DANCE est Joie, Inc



Teen - Small Group - Musical 
Theatre

#306 "The Nanny" Impact Dance 
Complex

Teen - Large Group - 
Contemporary

#313 "Bouquet" Impact Dance 
Complex

Teen - Large Group - Musical 
Theatre

#310 "Use What You Got" DANCE est 
Joie, Inc

Teen - Line
#316 "Come Together" DANCE est 

Joie, Inc

Teen - Production
#320 "My Shot" Rhythm and Shoes 

Dance Studio

Senior - Solo - Jazz #172 "Fever" DANCE est Joie, Inc
#171 "Alien Superstar" Rhythm 

and Shoes Dance Studio
#170 "Mama Mia" DANCE est Joie, 

Inc

Senior - Solo - Hip Hop #174 "Up" Marla Hooker

Senior - Solo - Tap
#179 "Good Day" Rhythm and Shoes 

Dance Studio

Senior - Solo - Lyrical #180 "More" Synergy Academy
#182 "Another Love" Rhythm 

and Shoes Dance Studio
#190 "Loved by You" Rhythm and 

Shoes Dance Studio

Senior - Solo - Contemporary
#213 "Beauty" Groundworks Dance 

Co.
#200 "Mouth of Words" 
Groundworks Dance Co.

#211 "Split" Groundworks Dance 
Co.

Senior - Solo - Musical Theatre
#221 "All That Jazz" Rhythm and 

Shoes Dance Studio

Senior Solo - Open
#227 "New Romance" Joffrey Ballet 

School - Texas
#223 "Romance Is Dead" Synergy 

Dance Collective
#224 "Down To The River" The 

Artistic Dance Company

Senior - Solo - Clogging
#229 "Monsters" Dance Branson 

School of the Arts

Senior - Duo/Trio - Jazz
#230 "Gloria" The Dance Company, 

Inc
#233 "Don't Mean a Thing" 

Rhythm and Shoes Dance Studio
#234 "The Look" DANCE est Joie, 

Inc

Senior - Duo/Trio - Contemporary #236 "Blue" DANCE est Joie, Inc

Senior - Duo/Trio - Open
#238 "The Bug Collector" The Artistic 

Dance Company

Senior - Duo/Trio - Lyrical
#239 "Serotonin" Rhythm and Shoes 

Dance Studio

Senior - Small Group - 
Contemporary

#309 "The Summoning" Groundworks 
Dance Co.

Senior - Small Group - Open
#314 "United in Grief" Groundworks 

Dance Co.

Senior - Small Group - Tap
#315 "Sing Sang Sung" Rhythm and 

Shoes Dance Studio

Senior - Small Group - Lyrical
#326 "2 steps" Groundworks Dance 

Co.

Senior - Large Group - 
Contemporary

#319 "The Weight We Carry" 
Groundworks Dance Co.

#333 "Desperado" Solomon's 
Dance Studio

#335 "Primal" Groundworks 
Dance Co.

Senior - Large Group - Jazz
#321 "The Feels" Groundworks Dance 

Co.

Senior - Large Group - Tap
#329 "Final Frontier" Solomon's 

Dance Studio



Senior - Large Group - Tap
#329 "Final Frontier" Solomon's 

Dance Studio

Senior - Large Group - Hip Hop
#331 "Callin all my girls" 
Groundworks Dance Co.

Senior - Large Group - Lyrical
#336 "A Sunday Kind of Love" Rhythm 

and Shoes Dance Studio

Senior - Line
#327 "Fever" Rhythm and Shoes 

Dance Studio

Top Overall Mini Solo Top Overall Mini Duo/Trio Top Overall Mini Small Group Top Overall Mini Large Group

1st
#247 "Just Fine" Dance Branson 

School of the Arts
#257 "Dance Like Yo Daddy" 

Premier Dance
#259 "Summertime Fun" Next 

Step Dance Studio
#241 "Underdog" Next Step 

Dance Studio

2nd #242 "Hallelujah" Premier Dance

3rd
#251.1 "Ease On Down The Road" 

Premier Dance

4th
#243 "Disco Pop" Studio 3 Dance 

Academy

5th
#256 "Safe and Sound" Next Step 

Dance Studio

Top Overall Junior Solo Top Overall Junior Duet/Trio Top Overall Junior Small Group Top Overall Junior Large Group Top Overall Junior Line/Production

1st
#34 "Fix You" Ann's Performing Arts 

Centre
#46 "Shake Your Groove Thing" 

DANCE est Joie, Inc
#261 "Lanterns" Next Step Dance 

Studio
#265 "All I do" Rhythm and Shoes 

Dance Studio
#282 "R E S P E C T" Rhythm and 

Shoes Dance Studio

2nd
#28 "Small World" Next Step Dance 

Studio
#48 "Let's Work" Next Step 

Dance Studio
#276 "Sittin' On The Dock Of The 

Bay" DANCE est Joie, Inc
#266 "Recess" Rhythm and Shoes 

Dance Studio

3rd
#23 "Fire In The Water" Next Step 

Dance Studio
#44 "Get Ready" Next Step 

Dance Studio
#262 "I'm A Believer" DANCE est 

Joie, Inc
#281 "Do You Love Me" DANCE 

est Joie, Inc

4th
#7 I Got Your Number" Dance 

Branson School of the Arts
#55 Stepsisters Lament" Premier 

Dance
#264 "Pink Panther" Elite Dance 

Studio

5th
#31.1 "Magic" Rhythm and Shoes 

Dance Studio
#54 "Give Him A Great Big Kiss" 

The Artistic Dance Company
#274 "A Dream of Paris" Rhythm 

and Shoes Dance Studio

Top Overall Pre-Teen Solo Top Overall Pre-Teen Duet/Trio Top Overall Pre-Teen Small Group Top Overall Pre-Teen Large Group Top Overall Pre-Teen Line/Production

1st #99 "Torn" Groundworks Dance Co.
#58 "Little Bird" Rhythm and 

Shoes Dance Studio
#283 "Boogie Nights" 

Groundworks Dance Co.
#297 "Shake Senora" Rhythm and 

Shoes Dance Studio
#295 "Welcome To Cobb County" 

Elite Dance Studios

2nd
#113 "Mr. Cellophane" Next Step 

Dance Studio
#60 "Disco Pop" DANCE est Joie, 

Inc
#287 "Old Town" Groundworks 

Dance Co.
#298 "Keep Climbing" DANCED 

est Joie, Inc

3rd
#74 "Do Something" The Movement 

Center
#59 "Jump Jive" Next Step Dance 

Studio
#291 "Heart of Stone" 

Groundworks Dance Co.
#293 "Valerie" DANCE est Joie, Inc



4th #84 "Trouble" DANCE est Joie, Inc
#67 "The Light That Never Fails" 

DANCE est Joie, Inc
#296 "Seasons" Groundworks 

Dance Co.

5th
#100.1 "Burning Bridges" 
Groundworks Dance Co.

#64 "Let it Be" Rhythm and 
Shoes Dance Studio

#288 "Bossa Nova" Next Step 
Dance Studio

Top Overall Teen Solo Top Overall Teen Duet/Trio Top Overall Teen Small Group Top Overall Teen Large Group Top Overall Teen Line/Production

1st
#137 "Rhiannon" Rhythm and Shoes 

Dance Studio
#166 "Let Me Go" Next Step 

Dance Studio
#303 "Size" Rhythm and Shoes 

Dance Studio
#310 "Use What You Got" DANCE 

est Joie, Inc
#316 "Come Together" DANCE est 

Joie, Inc

2nd
#131 "Clouds" Synergy Dance 

Collective
#163 "Hear Me" Synergy Dance 

Collective
#304 "Bangkok" DANCE est Joie, 

Inc
#308 "Get Me To The Church On 

Time" Next Step Dance Studio
#312 "Market" Solomon's Dance 

Studio

3rd
#128 "I Do What I Love" DANCE est 

Joie, Inc
#164 "Ain't No Sunshine" 

Rhythm andf Shoes Dance Studio
#302 "Ready Set Go" Rhythm and 

Shoes Dance Studio
#307 "Someone In The Crowd" 

The Artistic Dance Company
#311 "Brittney" Rhythm and Shoes 

Dance Studio

4th
#140 "Laughing On The Outside" 

DANCE est Joie, Inc

5th #135 "Be Ok" Next Step Dance Studio

Top Overall Senior Solo Top Overall Senior Duet/Trio Top Overall Senior Small Group Top Overall Senior Large Group Top Overall Senior Line/Production

1st
#213 "Beauty" Groundworks Dance 

Co.
#238 "The Bug Collector" The 

Artistic Dance Company
#309 "The Summoning" 
Groundworks Dance Co.

#319 "The Weight We Carry" 
Groundworks Dance Co.

#327 "Fever" Rhythm and Shoes 
Dance Studio

2nd
#179 "Good Day" Rhythm and Shoes 

Dance Studio
#236 "Blue" DANCE est Joie, Inc

#326 "2 steps" Groundworks 
Dance Co.

#331 "Callin all my girls" 
Groundworks Dance Co.

3rd
#200 "Mouth of Words" 
Groundworks Dance Co.

#239 "Serotonin" Rhythm and 
Shoes Dance Studio

#322 "Medicine" Rhythm and 
Shoes Dance Studio

#321 "The Feels" Groundsworks 
Dance Co.

4th #211 "Split" Groundworks Dance Co.
#230 "Gloria" The Dance 

Company, Inc
#336 "A Sunday Kind of Love" 

Rhythm and Shoes Dance Studio

5th
#198 "Entwined again" Groundworks 

Dance Co.
#233 Don't Mean a Thing" 

Rhythm and Shoes Dance Studio
#333 "Desperado" Solmon's 

Dance Studio

6th
#209 "Honey" Groundworks Dance 

Co.

7th #195.1 "Alice" Ovation Studios

8th
#218 "Dark four Door" Groundworks 

Dance Co.

9th
#217 "A Lot More Free" Nolte 

Academy



9th
#217 "A Lot More Free" Nolte 

Academy

10th #180 "More" Synergy Academy

Friday 1st Awards

Judge's Choice Judge's Choice Judge's Choice

#62 "You Rascal You" Rhythm and 
Shoes Dance Studio #46.1 "SOS" Impact Dance Complex

#55 "Stepsisters Lament" 
Premier Dance

Friday 2nd Awards

Judge's Choice Judge's Choice Judge's Choice

#80n "Champion" Elite Dance 
Studios

#100 "Dracula" Next Step Dance 
Studio

#87 "Big Mood" Studio 3 Dance 
Academy

Friday 3rd Awards

Judge's Choice Judge's Choice Judge's Choice

#195.1 "Alice" Ovation Studios
#231" Feeling Good" Elite Dance 

Studios
#217 "Alot More Free" Nolte 

Academy

Saturday 1st Awards

Best Costume Best Choreography Most Entertaining Judge's Choice Judge's Choice Judge's Choice

#260 "Revolting Children" Rhythm 
and Shoes Dance Studio

#283 "Boogie Nights" Groundworks 
Dance Co.

#299 "Tiana" Solomon's Dance 
Studio

#292 "Soldier Poet Kind" 
Solomon's Dance Studio

#269 "Steam Heat" Next Step 
Dance Studio

#284 "Fashion Model Art" The 
Artistic Dance Company

Saturday 2nd Awards

Best Costume Best Choreography Most Entertaining Judge's Choice Judge's Choice Judge's Choice

#336 "A Sunday Kind of Love" 
Rhythm and Shoes Dance Studio

#308 "Get Me To Church on Time" 
Next Step Dance Studio

#312 "Market" Solomon's Dance 
Studio

#334 "Just A Girl" Elite Dance 
Studios #325 "Sushi" DANCE est Joie, Inc

#333 "Desperado" Solomon's Dance 
Studio

SCHOLARSHIPS

MINI:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Charlye Mae Ardemagni Rhythm & Shoes Dance Studio Shiloh Ahart Rhythm & Shoes Dance Studio

Quinn Parmele Studio 3 Dance Academy Landri Goodman DANCE est Joie, Inc

Reagan Carson Premier Dance Brookleigh Mclean Next Step Dance Studio 



NATIONALS

Amelia Johnson Studio 3 Dance Academy

Landry Van Hilsen Rhythm & Shoes Dance Studio

Jackson Blankenship Next Step Dance Studio 

JUNIOR:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Hayden Gilmore Rhythm & Shoes Dance Studio Delta Green Rhythm & Shoes Dance Studio

Hayden Crow Next Step Dance Studio Sloane Landy Premier Dance

Bella Parmele Studio 3 Dance Academy Lilly Rever Premiere Dance Academy

Dasha Novak Dance Branson School of the Arts Harper Smart Ann's Performing Arts Centre

NATIONALS

Emili McGinnis Rhythm & Shoes Dance Studio

Ellee Jean Mallett Next Step Dance Studio

Greta Henderson Next Step Dance Studio

Sydnee Willmott Next Step Dance Studio

Violet House Next Step Dance Studio

Mckenna Johnson Studio 3 Dance Academy 

Lennon Currier Dance Branson School of the Arts

Parker Williams DANCE est Joie, Inc

PRE-TEEN:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Emelia Wheeler Rhythm & Shoes Dance Studio Ty Willmott Next Step Dance Studio

Delaysia Elwise Soloman's Dance Studio Vivienne Griggs The Movement Center

Leighton Anderson Groundworks Dance Co LLC Ellis Culp Groundworks Dance Co LLC

Grace Gordon Groundworks Dance Co LLC

NATIONALS

Liza Collier Rhythm & Shoes Dance Studio

Liv Henderson Next Step Dance Studio

Bae Carlton Next Step Dance Studio

Vivian Redington Dance Branson School of the Arts

Clara Robinson Groundworks Dance Co LLC

Maci Goodman DANCE est Joie, Inc

Eli Roberts SLT's Illumination Dance Company



TEEN:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Lily French Rhythm & Shoes Dance Studio Ingrid Henderson Next Step Dance Studio

Addelyn Spalding Premier Dance

Anne Marshall Easterling Synergy Dance Collective

NATIONALS

Breelyn Drummonds Rhythm & Shoes Dance Studio

Campbell Sullivan Rhythm & Shoes Dance Studio

Hadley Thessing DANCE est Joie, Inc

Bentley Andres DANCE est Joie, Inc

Emma Skiles Dare 2 Dance, Dance Co

SENIOR:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Marli English Rhythm & Shoes Dance Studio Laney Wilson Ovation Studios

Ellie Nerenberg Groundworks Dance Co LLC Raemi Gonzalez Groundworks Dance Co LLC

Lizzie Kate Herrington Joffery Ballet School - Texas Beatrice Anguiano Groundworks Dance Co LLC

Abbee Merryman Groundworks Dance Co LLC

Addi Shelton Synergy Academy 

NATIONALS

Ella Ross Rhythm & Shoes Dance Studio

Sadie Nerenberg Groundworks Dance Co LLC

Melia Williams The Movement Center

Abigail Finke Independent

Avery Whittinton DANCE est Joie, Inc

Rachael Mezger Groundworks Dance Co LLC

Neva Kate Wilson The Artistic Dance Company

Clara Bolivar Groundworks Dance Co LLC

Maia Karmis Groundworks Dance Co LLC

SPECIALTY SCHOLARSHIPS: HDJ NATIONALS

BALLET:

Junior: Molly Peueto Rhythm & Shoes Dance Studio

Pre-Teen: Paden Burchfield Soloman's Dance Studio

Teen/Senior: Holiday Henderson Rhythm & Shoes Dance Studio



TAP:

Junior: Greta Kohman Soloman's Dance Studio

Pre-Teen: Vivienne Peters Ovation Studios

Teen/Senior: Gabriel Hobbs SLT's Illumination Dance Co

HIP HOP:

Junior: Myer North Impact Dance Complex

Pre-Teen: Jenasis Shelton Rhythm & Shoes Dance Studio

Teen/Senior Kamara Travis Soloman's Dance Studio

CLASS SCHOLARSHIPS:

Junior:

Chesne Lawson - Soloman's 
Dance Studio Whitley Smith - Elite Dance Studios

Evy Curtis - Next Step Dance 
Studio

Pre-Teen:

Sadie Parker - Rhythm & Shoes 
Dance Studio Evie Johnston - DANCE est Joie, Inc

Krisalyn Cole - Studio 3 DAnce 
Academy

Teen/Senior:

Bella Dahl - Independent Ari Martin - Impact Dance Complex
Caroline Mennel - 

Groundworks Dance Co LLC

LA Agency Scholarships:

Junior:

Sydnee Willmott - Next Step 
Dance Studio

Dasha Novak - Dance Branson 
School of Arts

Sloane Landy - Premier Dance

Pre-Teen:

Ellis Tate Owenby - Rhythm & 
Shoes Dance Studio

Leighton Anderson - Groundworks 
Dance Co LLC

Teen/Senior:

Bella Barton - Impact Dance 
Complex

Sydney Smith - Elite Dance Studios

INDUSTRY DANCE AWARD

#319 The Weight We Carry - Groundworks Dance Company LLC


